
Buste colorate 

Sagoma Codice Formato 
Carta Colorata 

Gr./Mq. 
Serie Scatola  

 

M/25 

M/32 

M/12 

M/31 

M/41  

 

 

 

 

cm 12 X 18 

cm 12 X 18 

cm 12 X 18 

cm 18 X 24 

cm 23 X 32 

cm 11x23 

cm 18x24 

cm. 11x23 

 

70 

70 

80 

80 

80 

90 

90 

90 

 

Verdine 

Celeste 

Giallo posta 

Giallo posta 

Giallo posta 

Verdine 

Verdine 

Verdine C.F. 

 

 

500 

500 

500 

500 

250 

500 

500 

500 

 

 

 


